DILLON LIVESTOCK AUCTION, LLC
11/30/2023
                                MARKET SUMMARY

CLASS: HEIFER          WT            LOW        AVG        TOP
                under 300 lbs        180.00      238.34    275.00 per WT
                300 to 400 lbs       195.00      262.07    295.00 per WT
                400 to 500 lbs       155.00      241.76    255.00 per WT
                500 to 600 lbs       155.00      220.33    235.00 per WT
                600 to 700 lbs       182.00      198.16    215.00 per WT
                700 to 800 lbs       179.00      179.00    179.00 per WT
                800 to 900 lbs       155.00      155.00    155.00 per WT
                1000 to 1100 lbs   140.00      140.00    140.00 per WT

CLASS: HEIFERETTE      WT       LOW        AVG        TOP
                900 to 1000 lbs        92.50      102.24    110.00 per WT
                1000 to 1100 lbs     101.00     101.00    101.00 per WT
                1100 to 1300 lbs      98.50      100.95    101.00 per WT
                1300 to 1500 lbs      93.00       95.03      96.00 per WT

CLASS: COW             WT             LOW        AVG        TOP
                900 to 1000 lbs        60.00       73.14     76.50 per WT
                1000 to 1100 lbs      78.00       78.00     78.00 per WT
                1100 to 1300 lbs      57.00       82.68    104.00 per WT
                1300 to 1500 lbs      79.00       84.59     96.00 per WT
                1500 to 2000 lbs      76.00       86.79     93.00 per WT

CLASS: STEER           WT             LOW        AVG        TOP
                300 to 400 lbs       155.00      204.85    225.00 per WT
                400 to 500 lbs       222.00      240.42    265.00 per WT
                500 to 600 lbs       185.00      257.86    272.00 per WT
                600 to 700 lbs       161.00      233.37    258.00 per WT
                700 to 800 lbs       151.00      196.14    204.50 per WT
                900 to 1000 lbs     101.00      131.17    162.00 per WT
                1000 to 1100 lbs   122.00      145.15    160.00 per WT
                1100 to 1300 lbs   145.00      145.00    145.00 per WT

CLASS: BULL CALF       WT         LOW        AVG        TOP
                under 300 lbs        155.00      155.00    155.00 per WT
                300 to 400 lbs       310.00      310.00    310.00 per WT
                400 to 500 lbs       290.00      290.00    290.00 per WT
                500 to 600 lbs       195.00      195.00    195.00 per WT
                700 to 800 lbs       165.00      165.00    165.00 per WT

CLASS: BULL            WT             LOW        AVG        TOP
                1100 to 1300 lbs      68.00       87.57      107.00 per WT
                1300 to 1500 lbs      84.00       89.71        97.00 per WT
                1500 to 2000 lbs      85.00      100.49     113.00 per WT
              2000 to 2500 lbs   93.00     102.85   114.00 per WT





	Name
	Qty
	Desc
	AvgWT
	Bid
	PF

	BRED COW
	
	
	
	
	

	HAROLD OR LINDA BROWN , DILLON
	1
	BWF-BRD COW
	1355
	1475.00
	HD

	ORBAN OR RUTH JACKSON , DELL, MT
	1
	BLK-BRD COW
	1350
	1475.00
	HD

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	

	HEIFER
	
	
	
	
	

	DAVID L. OR KARI L. REINTSMA , SHERIDAN
	1
	BLK-HFR
	355
	295.00
	WT

	BRIAN OR BETTY DEMARS DEMARS , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFR
	340
	285.00
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	2
	BLK-HFR
	295
	275.00
	WT

	ERB LIVESTOCK , DILLON
	6
	BLK-HFR
	313
	270.00
	WT

	BRIAN OR BETTY DEMARS DEMARS , DILLON
	21
	BLK-HFR
	459
	255.00
	WT

	LAZY K LAND & CATTLE , SULA, MT
	1
	BLK-HFR
	495
	255.00
	WT

	DAVIS CATTLE CO. INC , DILLON
	1
	BBROC-HFR
	480
	252.00
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFR
	390
	235.00
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	2
	BLK-HFR
	503
	235.00
	WT

	BRIAN OR BETTY DEMARS DEMARS , DILLON
	3
	CHAR-HFR
	505
	226.00
	WT

	JAY OR SHADEEN NOVICH , TWIN BRIDGES
	8
	BLK-HFR
	534
	226.00
	WT

	BRIAN OR BETTY DEMARS DEMARS , DILLON
	21
	BLK-HFR
	555
	225.00
	WT

	DAVID L. OR KARI L. REINTSMA , SHERIDAN
	1
	BLK-HFR
	525
	220.00
	WT

	JENNIFER WIGEN , DILLON
	3
	BLK-HFR
	550
	216.00
	WT

	DAVIS CATTLE CO. INC , DILLON
	2
	MXD BLK-HFR
	605
	215.00
	WT

	DAVIS CATTLE CO. INC , DILLON
	1
	BWF-HFR
	555
	215.00
	WT

	DAVIS CATTLE CO. INC , DILLON
	1
	HEREFORD-HFR
	470
	210.00
	WT

	BRIAN OR BETTY DEMARS DEMARS , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFR
	545
	205.00
	WT

	ERB LIVESTOCK , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFR
	290
	205.00
	WT

	MICHAEL OR AUDRA FERRIS , DILLON
	18
	BLK-HFR
	674
	203.00
	WT

	MICHAEL OR AUDRA FERRIS , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFR
	625
	195.00
	WT

	DAVIS CATTLE CO. INC , DILLON
	1
	HEREFORD-HFR
	355
	195.00
	WT

	MICHAEL OR AUDRA FERRIS , DILLON
	2
	BLK-HFR
	695
	187.00
	WT

	JAY OR SHADEEN NOVICH , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-HFR
	465
	185.00
	WT

	DAVIS CATTLE CO. INC , DILLON
	6
	HEREFORD-HFR
	634
	182.00
	WT

	DAVIS CATTLE CO. INC , DILLON
	1
	BWF-HFR
	575
	181.00
	WT

	BRIAN OR BETTY DEMARS DEMARS , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFR
	580
	180.00
	WT

	LAZY K LAND & CATTLE , SULA, MT
	1
	BLK-HFR
	205
	180.00
	WT

	ORBAN OR RUTH JACKSON , DELL, MT
	1
	BWF-HFR
	730
	179.00
	WT

	BRIAN OR BETTY DEMARS DEMARS , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFR
	400
	177.00
	WT

	BRIAN OR BETTY DEMARS DEMARS , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFR
	405
	160.00
	WT

	JAY OR SHADEEN NOVICH , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	MIXED-HFR
	570
	155.00
	WT

	LAZY K LAND & CATTLE , SULA, MT
	1
	BLK-HFR
	445
	155.00
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	2
	MXD BLK-HFR
	863
	155.00
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	1
	BLK-HFR
	1010
	140.00
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	

	HEIFERETTE
	
	
	
	
	

	DON JOHNSON , DILLON
	1
	CHAR-HFRETTE
	695
	177.50
	WT

	JOE OR PATTI BIGNELL , HALL
	26
	MXD BLK-HFRETTE
	974
	110.00
	WT

	JOE OR PATTI BIGNELL , HALL
	2
	BLK-HFRETTE
	940
	110.00
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	3
	BLK-HFRETTE
	992
	108.00
	WT

	SANTANA RANCH , LIMA
	13
	MIXED-HFRETTE
	919
	105.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-COMMERCIA , IDAHO FALLS
	21
	BLK-HFRETTE
	1166
	104.25
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-COMMERCIA , IDAHO FALLS
	11
	BLK-HFRETTE
	1131
	101.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-COMMERCIA , IDAHO FALLS
	22
	BLK-HFRETTE
	1190
	101.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-COMMERCIA , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	1005
	101.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-COMMERCIA , IDAHO FALLS
	12
	BLK-HFRETTE
	1231
	101.00
	WT

	HARRINGTON CO. , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	920
	100.00
	WT

	SANTANA RANCH , LIMA
	16
	MIXED-HFRETTE
	970
	99.00
	WT

	MARSH FAMILY RANCH PART. , SHERIDAN
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	1085
	99.00
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	950
	98.50
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	1150
	98.50
	WT

	MARSH BROTHERS , SHERIDAN
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	930
	98.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-COMMERCIA , IDAHO FALLS
	2
	BLK-HFRETTE
	1383
	96.00
	WT

	CENTENNIAL LIVESTOCK , DILLON
	2
	BLK-HFRETTE
	1148
	95.50
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-COMMERCIA , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	1325
	93.00
	WT

	JOE OR PATTI BIGNELL , HALL
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	1000
	93.00
	WT

	JENSEN RANCH CO. , HALL
	3
	MXD BLK-HFRETTE
	965
	92.50
	WT

	JOE OR PATTI BIGNELL , HALL
	3
	MXD BLK-HFRETTE
	842
	92.00
	WT

	CENTENNIAL LIVESTOCK , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	950
	92.00
	WT

	CENTENNIAL LIVESTOCK , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	1310
	91.00
	WT

	DON JOHNSON , DILLON
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	795
	85.00
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	

	COW
	
	
	
	
	

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	2
	RED-COW
	1208
	104.00
	WT

	MARSH FAMILY RANCH PART. , SHERIDAN
	2
	BLK-COW
	1090
	101.00
	WT

	HARRINGTON CO. , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1250
	99.00
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	RED-COW
	1065
	97.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-COMMERCIA , IDAHO FALLS
	8
	BLK-COW
	1326
	96.00
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	2
	MXD BLK-COW
	1163
	94.75
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1105
	94.00
	WT

	HARRINGTON CO. , DILLON
	8
	BLK-COW
	1334
	94.00
	WT

	CENTENNIAL LIVESTOCK , DILLON
	19
	BLK-COW
	1460
	94.00
	WT

	HARRINGTON CO. , DILLON
	7
	MXD BLK-COW
	1380
	93.00
	WT

	BUYAN RANCH , SHERIDAN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1970
	93.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-COMMERCIA , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1420
	92.00
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	13
	MXD BLK-COW
	1352
	91.00
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1240
	91.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-COMMERCIA , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1635
	91.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-COMMERCIA , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1230
	91.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-COMMERCIA , IDAHO FALLS
	2
	BLK-COW
	1363
	91.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-COMMERCIA , IDAHO FALLS
	3
	BLK-COW
	1320
	91.00
	WT

	HARRINGTON CO. , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1145
	91.00
	WT

	HARRINGTON CO. , DILLON
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1240
	91.00
	WT

	AV CATTLE COMPANY INC , WISDOM
	3
	BLK-COW
	960
	91.00
	WT

	AV CATTLE COMPANY INC , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1265
	91.00
	WT

	AV CATTLE COMPANY INC , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1170
	91.00
	WT

	AV CATTLE COMPANY INC , WISDOM
	2
	BLK-COW
	1165
	91.00
	WT

	DON JOHNSON , DILLON
	1
	RED-COW
	1180
	90.50
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	2
	BLK-COW
	1293
	90.00
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	2
	BLK-COW
	1330
	90.00
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1195
	90.00
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	4
	BLK-COW
	1420
	90.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-COMMERCIA , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1335
	90.00
	WT

	DON JOHNSON , DILLON
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1175
	90.00
	WT

	DON JOHNSON , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1205
	90.00
	WT

	HARRINGTON CO. , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1575
	90.00
	WT

	ASHCRAFT RANCH INC. , TWIN BRIDGES
	7
	BLK-COW
	1488
	89.50
	WT

	ASHCRAFT RANCH INC. , TWIN BRIDGES
	7
	BLK-COW
	1409
	89.50
	WT

	DON JOHNSON , DILLON
	8
	MXD BLK-COW
	1349
	89.50
	WT

	BUYAN RANCH , SHERIDAN
	6
	BLK-COW
	1559
	89.50
	WT

	DON JOHNSON , DILLON
	5
	MXD BLK-COW
	1334
	89.25
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1395
	89.00
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	7
	BLK-COW
	1317
	89.00
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	5
	BLK-COW
	1453
	89.00
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	7
	MXD BLK-COW
	1311
	89.00
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1285
	89.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-COMMERCIA , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1295
	89.00
	WT

	CENTENNIAL LIVESTOCK , DILLON
	17
	BLK-COW
	1491
	89.00
	WT

	CENTENNIAL LIVESTOCK , DILLON
	2
	BLK-COW
	1365
	89.00
	WT

	LESLIE STAUDENMEYER , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1685
	89.00
	WT

	MCCOY CATTLE LLC , DILLON
	4
	BLK-COW
	1389
	89.00
	WT

	JASON WARD , DILLON
	2
	BLK-COW
	1345
	89.00
	WT

	MARSH FAMILY RANCH PART. , SHERIDAN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1255
	89.00
	WT

	DON JOHNSON , DILLON
	7
	MIXED-COW
	1331
	88.50
	WT

	BUYAN RANCH , SHERIDAN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1520
	88.50
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	3
	BLK-COW
	1302
	88.00
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	8
	BLK-COW
	1266
	88.00
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	RED-COW
	1305
	88.00
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	4
	MIXED-COW
	1401
	88.00
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	4
	BLK-COW
	1336
	88.00
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	1
	BLK-COW
	1320
	88.00
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	1
	BLK-COW
	1065
	88.00
	WT

	CENTENNIAL LIVESTOCK , DILLON
	5
	BLK-COW
	1068
	88.00
	WT

	CENTENNIAL LIVESTOCK , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	2050
	88.00
	WT

	TOM TAMCKE , DILLON
	7
	BLK-COW
	1578
	88.00
	WT

	TOM TAMCKE , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1395
	88.00
	WT

	MCCOY CATTLE LLC , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1380
	88.00
	WT

	JUSTIN OBRIGEWITCH , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-COW
	1695
	88.00
	WT

	MARSH BROTHERS , SHERIDAN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1160
	88.00
	WT

	W.R. OR VERNA CLEVERLEY , DILLON
	2
	MIXED-COW
	1650
	88.00
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	4
	MIXED-COW
	1211
	87.50
	WT

	TOM TAMCKE , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1420
	87.50
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-COMMERCIA , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1370
	87.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-COMMERCIA , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1370
	87.00
	WT

	ORBAN OR RUTH JACKSON , DELL, MT
	1
	BLK-COW
	1665
	87.00
	WT

	DON JOHNSON , DILLON
	3
	BLK-COW
	1362
	87.00
	WT

	DON JOHNSON , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1310
	87.00
	WT

	DON JOHNSON , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1045
	87.00
	WT

	AV CATTLE COMPANY INC , WISDOM
	7
	BLK-COW
	1325
	87.00
	WT

	AV CATTLE COMPANY INC , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1260
	87.00
	WT

	BAR W LIVESTOCK , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-COW
	1250
	87.00
	WT

	MARSH FAMILY RANCH PART. , SHERIDAN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1420
	87.00
	WT

	TONY JOHNSON , DELL, MT
	2
	RED-COW
	1328
	87.00
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1380
	87.00
	WT

	W.R. OR VERNA CLEVERLEY , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1765
	87.00
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	RED-COW
	1255
	86.00
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1330
	86.00
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1535
	86.00
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	5
	MXD BLK-COW
	1401
	86.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-COMMERCIA , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1310
	86.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-COMMERCIA , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1415
	86.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-COMMERCIA , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1530
	86.00
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	2
	BLK-COW
	1200
	86.00
	WT

	DON JOHNSON , DILLON
	2
	BLK-COW
	1373
	86.00
	WT

	SANTANA RANCH , LIMA
	4
	BLK-COW
	1121
	86.00
	WT

	THEOBALD RANCH LLC , WASHOUGOL
	9
	MIXED-COW
	1413
	86.00
	WT

	CHANCE BERNALL , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1410
	86.00
	WT

	SRI RIVER HOLDING LLC , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-COW
	1430
	86.00
	WT

	MARSH FAMILY RANCH PART. , SHERIDAN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1265
	86.00
	WT

	W.R. OR VERNA CLEVERLEY , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1575
	86.00
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1310
	85.50
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	7
	MIXED-COW
	1104
	85.50
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1180
	85.00
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	RED-COW
	1420
	85.00
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1430
	85.00
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	RBROC-COW
	1635
	85.00
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	3
	MIXED-COW
	1250
	85.00
	WT

	ASHCRAFT RANCH INC. , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BWF-COW
	1495
	85.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-COMMERCIA , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1335
	85.00
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	7
	BLK-COW
	1031
	85.00
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	1
	BLK-COW
	1295
	85.00
	WT

	AV CATTLE COMPANY INC , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1155
	85.00
	WT

	CENTENNIAL LIVESTOCK , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1590
	85.00
	WT

	MCCOY CATTLE LLC , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1365
	85.00
	WT

	BAR W LIVESTOCK , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-COW
	1510
	85.00
	WT

	ROSS HANSEN RANCH , DELL, MT
	1
	BLK-COW
	1485
	84.50
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1335
	84.00
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1220
	84.00
	WT

	DON JOHNSON , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1140
	84.00
	WT

	SANTANA RANCH , LIMA
	1
	RED-COW
	900
	84.00
	WT

	AV CATTLE COMPANY INC , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1370
	84.00
	WT

	CENTENNIAL LIVESTOCK , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1560
	84.00
	WT

	CHANCE BERNALL , DILLON
	1
	RED-COW
	1435
	84.00
	WT

	JASON WARD , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1295
	84.00
	WT

	JASON WARD , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1060
	84.00
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	5
	BLK-COW
	1122
	83.50
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1215
	83.00
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1310
	83.00
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	HEREFORD-COW
	1245
	83.00
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	1
	BLK-COW
	1230
	83.00
	WT

	DON JOHNSON , DILLON
	1
	BWF-COW
	1310
	83.00
	WT

	AV CATTLE COMPANY INC , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1135
	83.00
	WT

	CENTENNIAL LIVESTOCK , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1345
	83.00
	WT

	BAR W LIVESTOCK , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-COW
	1325
	83.00
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1395
	82.50
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1410
	82.50
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1370
	82.50
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1435
	82.50
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-COMMERCIA , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1440
	82.50
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	4
	BLK-COW
	1119
	82.50
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1100
	82.00
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	2
	YELLOW-COW
	1153
	82.00
	WT

	LEON COON , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1365
	82.00
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	2
	YELLOW-COW
	1203
	81.50
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1130
	81.00
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1305
	81.00
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1405
	81.00
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1340
	81.00
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	2
	RED-COW
	908
	81.00
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	7
	BLK-COW
	1022
	81.00
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	1
	BLK-COW
	1195
	81.00
	WT

	DON JOHNSON , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1260
	81.00
	WT

	DON JOHNSON , DILLON
	2
	BLK-COW
	1383
	81.00
	WT

	AV CATTLE COMPANY INC , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1055
	81.00
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1535
	80.50
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	6
	CHAR-COW
	1106
	80.25
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1585
	80.00
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1370
	80.00
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	HEREFORD-COW
	1425
	80.00
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1125
	80.00
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	3
	BLK-COW
	1170
	80.00
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	1
	CHAR-COW
	1295
	80.00
	WT

	AV CATTLE COMPANY INC , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1070
	80.00
	WT

	AV CATTLE COMPANY INC , WISDOM
	3
	BLK-COW
	1267
	80.00
	WT

	JASON WARD , DILLON
	2
	BLK-COW
	1550
	80.00
	WT

	JASON WARD , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1570
	80.00
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1200
	79.50
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	2
	CHAR-COW
	1035
	79.50
	WT

	SRI RIVER HOLDING LLC , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-COW
	1175
	79.50
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1350
	79.00
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1515
	79.00
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	1
	BLK-COW
	965
	79.00
	WT

	DON JOHNSON , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1375
	79.00
	WT

	HARRINGTON CO. , DILLON
	6
	BLK-COW
	1302
	79.00
	WT

	HARRINGTON CO. , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1235
	79.00
	WT

	AV CATTLE COMPANY INC , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1100
	79.00
	WT

	AV CATTLE COMPANY INC , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1300
	79.00
	WT

	CENTENNIAL LIVESTOCK , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1475
	79.00
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1405
	78.00
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1460
	78.00
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1270
	78.00
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	2
	BLK-COW
	1128
	78.00
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	4
	MIXED-COW
	1014
	78.00
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	5
	MIXED-COW
	1066
	78.00
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	4
	MIXED-COW
	1078
	78.00
	WT

	DON JOHNSON , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1070
	78.00
	WT

	LESLIE STAUDENMEYER , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1215
	78.00
	WT

	THEOBALD RANCH LLC , WASHOUGOL
	1
	RED-COW
	1325
	78.00
	WT

	JASON WARD , DILLON
	1
	RED-COW
	1125
	78.00
	WT

	TOM OR CAMY PAFFHAUSEN , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1410
	78.00
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	BWF-COW
	1380
	77.00
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	2
	BLK-COW
	1045
	77.00
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	1
	BLK-COW
	970
	77.00
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	1
	BLK-COW
	990
	77.00
	WT

	HARRINGTON CO. , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1325
	77.00
	WT

	AV CATTLE COMPANY INC , WISDOM
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1275
	77.00
	WT

	MCCOY CATTLE LLC , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1110
	77.00
	WT

	LEON COON , WISDOM
	1
	RED-COW
	1270
	77.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-COMMERCIA , IDAHO FALLS
	3
	BLK-COW
	937
	76.50
	WT

	ELLEN I. OR JOHN WARD , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1315
	76.50
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1550
	76.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-COMMERCIA , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-COW
	975
	76.00
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	1
	BLK-COW
	1005
	76.00
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	3
	CHAR-COW
	1023
	76.00
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	1
	BLK-COW
	1000
	76.00
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	1
	CHAR-COW
	945
	76.00
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	1
	RED-COW
	1140
	76.00
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	1
	RED-COW
	1085
	76.00
	WT

	DON JOHNSON , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1020
	76.00
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	5
	MXD BLK-COW
	1076
	75.50
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1570
	75.00
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	HEREFORD-COW
	1380
	75.00
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1350
	75.00
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1320
	75.00
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	1
	BLK-COW
	1090
	75.00
	WT

	HARRINGTON CO. , DILLON
	3
	BLK-COW
	1262
	75.00
	WT

	CENTENNIAL LIVESTOCK , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1185
	75.00
	WT

	MCCOY CATTLE LLC , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1145
	75.00
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	4
	BLK-COW
	1026
	74.50
	WT

	DON JOHNSON , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1230
	74.50
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	1
	BLK-COW
	835
	74.00
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	1
	CHAR-COW
	1080
	74.00
	WT

	CENTENNIAL LIVESTOCK , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1625
	74.00
	WT

	BARRETT RANCH INC. , DILLON
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1160
	74.00
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	4
	RED-COW
	1119
	73.50
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	BWF-COW
	1305
	73.00
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	3
	MIXED-COW
	1140
	73.00
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	1
	RED-COW
	940
	72.00
	WT

	DON JOHNSON , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1085
	72.00
	WT

	HARRINGTON CO. , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1220
	72.00
	WT

	SRI RIVER HOLDING LLC , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-COW
	1120
	72.00
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	1
	CHAR-COW
	980
	71.00
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	2
	BLK-COW
	1035
	71.00
	WT

	DON JOHNSON , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1055
	71.00
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	2
	MIXED-COW
	1553
	69.00
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	1
	YELLOW-COW
	1100
	69.00
	WT

	SRI RIVER HOLDING LLC , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-COW
	1125
	69.00
	WT

	MCCOY CATTLE LLC , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	880
	68.00
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1415
	67.00
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1050
	66.00
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	1
	BLK-COW
	970
	66.00
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	1
	BLK-COW
	1045
	66.00
	WT

	DANIEL COON , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	945
	66.00
	WT

	SRI RIVER HOLDING LLC , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-COW
	1205
	66.00
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1275
	65.50
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1175
	65.00
	WT

	SRI RIVER HOLDING LLC , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-COW
	1290
	62.50
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1495
	62.00
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1020
	61.00
	WT

	DON JOHNSON , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1215
	61.00
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	BLK-COW
	1505
	60.00
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	BLK-COW
	930
	60.00
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	

	STEER
	
	
	
	
	

	BRIAN OR BETTY DEMARS DEMARS , DILLON
	17
	MXD BLK-STR
	525
	272.00
	WT

	MICHAEL OR AUDRA FERRIS , DILLON
	2
	MXD BLK-STR
	560
	270.00
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	1
	BLK-STR
	455
	265.00
	WT

	DAVIS CATTLE CO. INC , DILLON
	1
	BWF-STR
	570
	260.00
	WT

	BRIAN OR BETTY DEMARS DEMARS , DILLON
	18
	MXD BLK-STR
	604
	258.00
	WT

	DAVID L. OR KARI L. REINTSMA , SHERIDAN
	4
	BLK-STR
	643
	242.00
	WT

	JAY OR SHADEEN NOVICH , TWIN BRIDGES
	5
	MXD BLK-STR
	652
	240.00
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	1
	BLK-STR
	465
	235.00
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	1
	BLK-STR
	335
	225.00
	WT

	ERB LIVESTOCK , DILLON
	5
	BLK-STR
	304
	225.00
	WT

	DAVIS CATTLE CO. INC , DILLON
	1
	HEREFORD-STR
	470
	222.00
	WT

	DAVIS CATTLE CO. INC , DILLON
	23
	HEREFORD-STR
	604
	220.00
	WT

	BRIAN OR BETTY DEMARS DEMARS , DILLON
	1
	BLK-STR
	540
	217.00
	WT

	BRIAN OR BETTY DEMARS DEMARS , DILLON
	1
	BWF-STR
	550
	215.00
	WT

	BRIAN OR BETTY DEMARS DEMARS , DILLON
	1
	BLK-STR
	585
	212.00
	WT

	W.R. OR VERNA CLEVERLEY , DILLON
	1
	RBROC-STR
	645
	205.00
	WT

	MICHAEL OR AUDRA FERRIS , DILLON
	17
	MXD BLK-STR
	744
	204.50
	WT

	BRIAN OR BETTY DEMARS DEMARS , DILLON
	1
	BLK-STR
	555
	200.00
	WT

	DAVIS CATTLE CO. INC , DILLON
	1
	BBROC-STR
	680
	198.00
	WT

	W.R. OR VERNA CLEVERLEY , DILLON
	4
	BLK-STR
	794
	191.50
	WT

	BRIAN OR BETTY DEMARS DEMARS , DILLON
	1
	BLK-STR
	500
	185.00
	WT

	MICHAEL OR AUDRA FERRIS , DILLON
	1
	BLK-STR
	750
	185.00
	WT

	W.R. OR VERNA CLEVERLEY , DILLON
	1
	RED-STR
	645
	172.00
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	1
	RED-STR
	740
	165.00
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	1
	BLK-STR
	790
	165.00
	WT

	ORBAN OR RUTH JACKSON , DELL, MT
	1
	BBROC-STR
	905
	162.00
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	1
	BLK-STR
	610
	161.00
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	2
	BLK-STR
	1038
	160.00
	WT

	ERB LIVESTOCK , DILLON
	2
	BLK-STR
	375
	155.00
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	1
	CHAR-STR
	775
	151.00
	WT

	HARRINGTON CO. , DILLON
	2
	BLK-STR
	1040
	150.00
	WT

	HARRINGTON CO. , DILLON
	1
	CHAR-STR
	1170
	145.00
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	1
	BLK-STR
	1095
	130.00
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	1
	BLK-STR
	1050
	122.00
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	1
	BLK-STR
	925
	101.00
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	

	BULL CALF
	
	
	
	
	

	LAZY K LAND & CATTLE , SULA, MT
	4
	BLK-BULL CLF
	363
	310.00
	WT

	LAZY K LAND & CATTLE , SULA, MT
	1
	BLK-BULL CLF
	420
	290.00
	WT

	LAZY K LAND & CATTLE , SULA, MT
	3
	MXD BLK-BULL CLF
	540
	195.00
	WT

	LAZY K LAND & CATTLE , SULA, MT
	1
	BLK-BULL CLF
	785
	165.00
	WT

	LAZY K LAND & CATTLE , SULA, MT
	1
	BLK-BULL CLF
	235
	155.00
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	

	BULL
	
	
	
	
	

	RIVERBEND RANCH-COMMERCIA , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-BULL
	2115
	114.00
	WT

	REBISH-KONEN LIVESTOCK LI , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1825
	113.00
	WT

	DILLON TODD MCCURRY , MERIDIAN
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1760
	112.50
	WT

	REBISH-KONEN LIVESTOCK LI , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	2060
	112.00
	WT

	MARSH BROTHERS , SHERIDAN
	1
	BLK-BULL
	2185
	110.00
	WT

	EAGLE VALLEY RANCHES , SALMON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1555
	110.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-COMMERCIA , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-BULL
	2295
	109.50
	WT

	REBISH-KONEN LIVESTOCK LI , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1940
	108.00
	WT

	EAGLE VALLEY RANCHES , SALMON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1875
	107.00
	WT

	EAGLE VALLEY RANCHES , SALMON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1275
	107.00
	WT

	EAGLE VALLEY RANCHES , SALMON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	2000
	106.00
	WT

	ASHCRAFT RANCH INC. , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1875
	106.00
	WT

	EAGLE VALLEY RANCHES , SALMON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1855
	105.00
	WT

	REBISH-KONEN LIVESTOCK LI , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1830
	104.00
	WT

	REBISH-KONEN LIVESTOCK LI , DILLON
	2
	BLK-BULL
	1685
	104.00
	WT

	JON OR CATHERINE OR KEVI KONE , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1600
	104.00
	WT

	ASHCRAFT RANCH INC. , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1885
	103.50
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-COMMERCIA , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1760
	103.00
	WT

	EAGLE VALLEY RANCHES , SALMON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1735
	103.00
	WT

	REBISH-KONEN LIVESTOCK LI , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	2005
	103.00
	WT

	ASHCRAFT RANCH INC. , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1750
	102.00
	WT

	EAGLE VALLEY RANCHES , SALMON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	2410
	101.00
	WT

	MCCOY CATTLE LLC , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1550
	101.00
	WT

	EAGLE VALLEY RANCHES , SALMON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1870
	100.00
	WT

	REBISH-KONEN LIVESTOCK LI , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	2150
	100.00
	WT

	ASHCRAFT RANCH INC. , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1860
	100.00
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	2
	BLK-BULL
	1645
	99.00
	WT

	EAGLE VALLEY RANCHES , SALMON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1765
	99.00
	WT

	EAGLE VALLEY RANCHES , SALMON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1615
	99.00
	WT

	KRISTEN ASHCRAFT , TWIN BRIDGES, MT
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1790
	99.00
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1960
	98.00
	WT

	MCCOY CATTLE LLC , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1815
	98.00
	WT

	EAGLE VALLEY RANCHES , SALMON
	2
	BLK-BULL
	1953
	97.50
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-COMMERCIA , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1485
	97.00
	WT

	ASHCRAFT RANCH INC. , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1940
	97.00
	WT

	HAGENBARTH LIVESTOCK , GLEN
	1
	RED-BULL
	2110
	96.00
	WT

	EAGLE VALLEY RANCHES , SALMON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	2045
	95.50
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	2
	BLK-BULL
	1590
	95.00
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	1
	RED-BULL
	1670
	94.00
	WT

	MOGUS LAND & LIVESTOCK LL , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1865
	94.00
	WT

	MCCOY CATTLE LLC , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1740
	94.00
	WT

	MC RANCH CO LLC , ALCOVA
	4
	RED-BULL
	1466
	93.00
	WT

	REBISH-KONEN LIVESTOCK LI , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1835
	93.00
	WT

	ASHCRAFT RANCH INC. , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-BULL
	2125
	93.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-COMMERCIA , IDAHO FALLS
	4
	BLK-BULL
	1303
	92.50
	WT

	ASHCRAFT RANCH INC. , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1790
	92.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-COMMERCIA , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1450
	91.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-COMMERCIA , IDAHO FALLS
	2
	BLK-BULL
	1385
	91.00
	WT

	EAGLE VALLEY RANCHES , SALMON
	1
	BBROC-BULL
	1270
	91.00
	WT

	DILLON TODD MCCURRY , MERIDIAN
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1390
	91.00
	WT

	DILLON TODD MCCURRY , MERIDIAN
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1365
	91.00
	WT

	ASHCRAFT RANCH INC. , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1790
	91.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-COMMERCIA , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1320
	89.50
	WT

	EAGLE VALLEY RANCHES , SALMON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1370
	88.00
	WT

	KRISTEN ASHCRAFT , TWIN BRIDGES, MT
	2
	BLK-BULL
	1115
	88.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-COMMERCIA , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1275
	86.00
	WT

	EAGLE VALLEY RANCHES , SALMON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1405
	86.00
	WT

	EAGLE VALLEY RANCHES , SALMON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1465
	86.00
	WT

	EAGLE VALLEY RANCHES , SALMON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1280
	86.00
	WT

	EAGLE VALLEY RANCHES , SALMON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1485
	86.00
	WT

	EAGLE VALLEY RANCHES , SALMON
	2
	BLK-BULL
	1393
	86.00
	WT

	EAGLE VALLEY RANCHES , SALMON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1340
	86.00
	WT

	REBISH-KONEN LIVESTOCK LI , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1430
	86.00
	WT

	ASHCRAFT RANCH INC. , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1390
	86.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-COMMERCIA , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1290
	85.00
	WT

	ASHCRAFT RANCH INC. , TWIN BRIDGES
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1695
	85.00
	WT

	LAZY K LAND & CATTLE , SULA, MT
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1445
	85.00
	WT

	RIVERBEND RANCH-COMMERCIA , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1305
	84.00
	WT

	EAGLE VALLEY RANCHES , SALMON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1165
	68.00
	WT

	EAGLE VALLEY RANCHES , SALMON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1475
	58.00
	WT






